

Special Case(POCSO)-10/2025
CNR NO WBBB05P0000102025

Order No.07
20.08.2025.

The case is taken up for I.O.s report in final form.
Ld. Special P.P and Ld.Defence Counsel are present.
Both the accused persons on bail are present today by filing hazira.
No report is received as yet. Issue strong reminder.
To 23-09-2025 for I.O.s report in final form.

Sd/-
Judge Special POCSO, Rampurhat
JO CODE -WB00885